BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2

:*:?:T Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2
April 11-13
BMU AMOTOE
MOTOCLASSIC OPEN GREEK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
FREE PRACTICE 1 11/4/2025 12:00 . ......
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 12:08:59 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(51) KLADOGENIS IOANNIS (57) SARAC CRISTIAN
1 1:36.198 46.989 1 1:44.632 52.730
2 1:34.598 -1.600 44.902 49.696 2 1:37.629 -7.003 46.640 50.989
3 1:31.410 -3.188 45.892 45.518 3 1:38.062 +0.433 46.610 51.452
4 1:29.102 -2.308 42.293 46.809 4 1:38.819 +0.757 47.714 51.105
5 1:29.430 +0.328 44.637 44.793 5 1:38.490 -0.329 46.581 51.909
6 1:27.545 -1.885 41.835 45.710 6 1:37.172 -1.318 46.485 50.687
p7 2:13.773 +46.228 46.210 7 1:35.851 -1.321 45.351 50.500
8 1:30.093 -43.680 44.737 8 1:39.008 +3.157 46.540 52.468
9 1:33.072 +2.979 46.266 46.806

(77) MALAIMARE SILVIU

(1) NIKOLOV SASO 1 2:04.466 1:00.461
1 1:40.735 49.866 2 1:48.515 -15.951 53.317 55.198
2 1:32.364 -8.371 44.693 47.671 3 1:45.622 -2.893 51.266 54.356
3 1:31.450 -0.914 43.837 47.613 4 1:45.134 -0.488 51.121 54.013
4 1:31.321 -0.129 43.950 47.371 5 1:44.875 -0.259 51.509 53.366
5 1:31.402 +0.081 44.229 47173 6 1:43.354 -1.521 50.198 53.156
6 1:30.254 -1.148 43.307 46.947 7 1:42.237 -1.117 49.216 53.021
7 1:30.090 -0.164 42.888 47.202 8 1:40.798 -1.439 48.264 52.534

9 1:39.944 -0.854 47.449 52.495

(93) AGGELAKOPOULOS MARKOS
1 1:37.950 48.427 (84) BELEIU ALEXANDRU SERGIU
2 1:33.870 -4.080 46.013 47.857 1 2:02.552 57.879
3 1:33.645 -0.225 46.884 46.761 2 1:46.992 -15.560 52.317 54.675
4 1:31.203 -2.442 44.368 46.835 3 1:41.233 -5.759 48.960 52.273
5 1:31.580 +0.377 45.437 46.143 4 1:43.423 +2.190 49.805 53.618
6 1:30.206 -1.374 43.491 46.715 5 1:41.617 -1.806 48.748 52.869
7 1:31.989 +1.783 44.985 47.004 6 1:45.889 +4.272 52.533 53.356
8 1:32.246 +0.257 45.225 47.021 7 1:41.567 -4.322 48.331 53.236
9 1:30.634 -1.612 44.386 46.248 8 1:40.813 -0.754 47.966 52.847

9 1:40.261 -0.552 47.808 52.453

(24) MARIN VIRGIL
1 1:47.159 54.087 (67) ASTER JUSTIAN NORBERT
2 1:38.411 -8.748 47.514 50.897 1 2:21.323 1:04.794
3 1:35.947 -2.464 46.535 49.412 2 1:55.629 -25.694 55.240 1:00.389
4 1:35.704 -0.243 47.043 48.661 3 1:56.119 +0.490 57.531 58.588
5 1:36.104 +0.400 46.182 49.922 4 1:55.406 -0.713 52.470 1:02.936
6 1:34.806 -1.298 45.813 48.993 5 2:12.275 +16.869 1:02.317 1:09.958
7 1:36.780 +1.974 46.201 50.579 6 1:47.586 -24.689 52.396 55.190
8 1:36.873 +0.093 46.511 50.362 7 1:46.680 -0.906 51.199 55.481

(12) DOANA FLORIN VIOREL (28) CARADJOV IOSIF
1 1:54.410 51.761 1 2:26.728 1:13.091
2 1:37.899 -16.511 46.791 51.108 2 2:00.861 -25.867 58.426 1:02.435
3 1:36.460 -1.439 46.365 50.095 3 1:55.498 -5.363 55.471 1:00.027
4 1:37.422 +0.962 47.282 50.140 4 1:57.410 +1.912 56.989 1:00.421
5 1:35.563 -1.859 46.057 49.506 5 1:52.744 -4.666 54.609 58.135
6 1:37.277 +1.714 46.945 50.332 6 1:49.043 -3.701 52.158 56.885
7 1:38.372 +1.095 47.910 50.462 7 1:48.818 -0.225 51.378 57.440
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April 11-13
BMU AMOTOE
MOTOCLASSIC OPEN GREEK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
FREE PRACTICE 1 11/4/2025 12:00 . .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 12:08:59
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm
8 1:52.334 +3.516 54.423 57.911
(72) MAKRAI ROBERT
1 2:30.725 1:13.440
2 2:19.557 -11.168 1:08.260 1:11.297
3 2:15.570 -3.987 1:06.561 1:09.009
4 2:12.612 -2.958 1:04.954 1:07.658
5 2:09.947 -2.665 1:02.522 1:07.425
6 2:08.199 -1.748 1:02.196 1:06.003
7 2:08.669 +0.470 1:03.168 1:05.501
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